Idépont Teriilet
1989.01.01. PECS
1989.02.07. PECS
1989.02.07. SOMOGYAPATI
1989.02.14. SOMOGYAPATI
1989.02.25. PECS
1989.03.13. PECS
1989.03.31. PECS
1989.04.06. PECS
1989.05.01. PECS
1989.05.16. PECS
1989.05.18. PECS
1989.05.19. PECSVARAD
1989.05.26. PECS
1989.06.07. PECS
1989.06.10. PECS
1989.06.15. MERENYE
1989.06.19. PECS
1989.10.22. PECS
1989.11.04. PECS
1989.12.30. PECS

Korzet
KOZPONTI TEMETO
MUJEGPALYA
LEGELO
HALASTO
KOZPONTI TEMETO
KOZTARSASAG TER
RET UTCA
KISERDO
BIHARI JANOS UTCA
SZABADSAG UTCA
KOZPONTI TEMETO

UJMECSEKALJA
KOZTARSASAG TER
KOZPONTI TEMETO

FOPALYAUDVAR
BIHARI JANOS UTCA
KOZPONTI TEMETO
KOZPONTI TEMETO

Megfigyel6 1
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
SIMONICS GABOR
SIMONICS GABOR
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
WAGNER LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
STOLKLER NANDOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

Megfigyel6 2

ES TARSAI

MADAS KATALIN

Faj

Csoka
Csoka
Csoka
Csoka
Csoka
Csoka
Csoka
Csoka
Csoka
Csoka
Csoka
Csoka
Csoka
Csoka
Csoka
Csoka
Csoka
Csoka
Csoka
Csoka

Him Tojé Ad Juv Imm Pull Egyéb Ossz
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